UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA

PROVISIONAL FEES FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

GHANAIAN REGULAR (FULL-TIME ON-CAMPUS) POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS (CONTINUING)

SN

FACULTY/PROGRAMME

Main University
Fees

A

Tuition
Fees (B)

Fees for Third
Party Services (C)

GRASAG
Dues(D)

Residential
Fees (E)

Total Fees

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

—_

FACULTY OF APPLIED
BEHAVIOURAL
SCIENCES IN EDUCATION

PhD (Special
Education/Conselling
Psychology)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
AND LIFE-LONG
LEARNING

PhD (Educational Leadership)

5,840.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,833.00

W

FACULTY OF FOREIGN
LANGUAGES
EDUCATION

PhD (English/French/Applied
Linguistics)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

FACULTY OF SCIENCE
EDUCATION

PhD (Mathematics
Education/Science Education)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

W

FACULTY OF SOCIAL
SCIENCES EDUCATION

PhD (Social Studies Education)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

Ed.D. (Social Studies
Education)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION &
MEDIA STUDIES

PhD Communication and
Media Studies

11,775.00

6,896.00

97.00

18,768.00

SCHOOL OF CREATIVE
ARTS

PhD (Arts and Culture/Music)

5,628.00

6,896.00

97.00

12,621.00

NOTE

1.Practical based activities cost
(including students internship
services and field
trips/practicals) fees are
separate and will be paid
together with the Total Fees
through the Transflow Payment
Platform.




