

UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA							
PROVISIONAL FEES FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR							
GHANAIAN REGULAR (FULL-TIME ON-CAMPUS) POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS (CONTINUING)							
SN	FACULTY/PROGRAMME	Main University Fees (A)	Tuition Fees (B)	Fees for Third Party Services (C)	GRASAG Dues(D)	Residential Fees (E)	Total Fees
		GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS
1	FACULTY OF APPLIED BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES IN EDUCATION						
i	PhD (Special Education/Conselling Psychology)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
2	SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING						
i	PhD (Educational Leadership)	5,840.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,833.00
3	FACULTY OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES EDUCATION						
i	PhD (English/French/Applied Linguistics)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
4	FACULTY OF SCIENCE EDUCATION						
i	PhD (Mathematics Education/Science Education)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
5	FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES EDUCATION						
i	PhD (Social Studies Education)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
ii	Ed.D. (Social Studies Education)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
6	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION & MEDIA STUDIES						
i	PhD Communication and Media Studies	11,775.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	18,768.00
7	SCHOOL OF CREATIVE ARTS						
i	PhD (Arts and Culture/Music)	5,628.00	-	6,896.00	97.00	-	12,621.00
NOTE							
	1. Practical based activities cost (including students internship services and field trips/practicals) fees are separate and will be paid together with the Total Fees through the Transflow Payment Platform.						